TOWNSHIP OF ABINGTON

2024 PLANNED PAVING LIST

This list is proposed and subject to change. Dates of paving may fluctuate due to weather, emergencies, utility work and other circumstances out
of the Township’s control. The Public Works Department will make every effort to remain on schedule as proposed. In some circumstances, a
date for paving may not be provided. This is due to ongoing or expected utility work often related to PECO and Aqua, PA. At completion of the
utility work, the road will be scheduled for paving promptly.

Amity Hampton Rydal 6/5/24 6/12/24 6/13/24 7/2/24 7/8/24

Artman Susquehanna Dead End 8/21/24 8/4/24 8/4/24 9/16/24 9/17/24 N/A
Autumn Rd Washington Lane Rydal Rd TBD Yes

Buckingham Autumn Cul-de-sac TBD Yes

Cadwalader Jenkintown Willow Ave TBD Yes

Cadwalader Township line Jenkintown TBD

Chester Marian Shoemaker 7/22/24 7/24/24  7/25/24 8/6/24 8/6/24 8/14/24
Chester Edge Hill Williams 7/22/24 7/24/24 @ 7/25/24 8/6/24 8/6/24 8/14/24
Corinthian Lycoming Harding 7/22/24 7/22/24  7/24/24 8/6/24 8/7/24 N/A
Corinthian Edge Hill Cleveland 7/22/24 7/22/24  7/24/24 8/6/24 8/7/24 N/A
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Dale Rd
Edmund
Elliott Ave
Fernwood Ave
Fillmore
Florey Lane
Geneva
Guernsey
Highland

Highland

Highland
Hunter Rd
Huntingdon

Jackson

Jamison
Kelly

Kimball Ave

Mill
Davidson
Crestview
Thomson
Mayfield
Easton
Easton
Highland
Mt Carmel

Pine Tree

Susquehanna
Woodland
Susquehanna

Jenkintown

Sharpless
Jenkintown

North Hills

Meetinghouse
Huntingdon
Ridgeway
Johnston
Shelmire

Dead End
Tyson

Old York
Jenkintown

High School
Dr.

Old York
Amity
Woodland

Dead End off
Spear

Cul-de-sac
Tague

Sunnycrest

TBD
7/22/24
5/13/24
5/13/24
TBD
TBD
8/21/24
9/23/24
8/21/24

TBD

9/23/24
6/5/24
9/19/24

10/16/24

6/5/24
8/21/24

5/13/24

7/25/24
5/21/24

5/20/24

8/28/24
9/23/24

8/21/24

9/23/24
6/11/24
9/19/24

10/16/24

6/17/24
6/3/24

5/21/24

7/26/24
5/21/24

5/20/24

8/30/24
9/23/24

8/22/24

9/24/24
6/12/24
9/20/24

10/16/24

6/18/24
6/3/24

5/21/24
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8/5/24
5/30/24

5/29/24

6/6/24
10/7/24

9/13/24

10/7/24
7/8/24
10/4/24

10/21/24

6/26/24
6/6/24

5/30/24

8/6/24
5/30/24

5/29/24

6/9/24
10/7/24

9/16/24

10/9/24
7/9/24

10/7/24

10/22/24

6/26/24
6/6/24

5/30/24

N/A
N/A

6/10/24

N/A
10/9/24

9/16/24

10/16/24
N/A
10/16/24

N/A

N/A
N/A

6/10/24



Kruger Rd
Lynam
Marshall
Meadowbrook
Meetinghouse
Meetinghouse
Meinel Rd
Mildred
Monroe

Mt Carmel
Nolen

Peach Tree
Penbryn
Penmore
Revelation
Rockwell
Rosemore

Roslyn

Wunderland
Huntingdon
Sharpless
Washington Lane
Fairacres
Coates

Linton

Easton

Spear

Easton
Fernwood
Shelmire
Rockwell

Old Valley
Meadowbrook

Highland

Tyson

Geneva

Thomson
Dead end
Caverly
Valley
Delene
Dale
Hoyt
Rothley
Dead end
Keswick
Kruger
Dead End
Dead end
Dead end
Papermill
Jericho
Easton

Mt Carmel

5/13/24
7/22/24
6/5/24
TBD
10/23/24
TBD
TBD
9/23/24
10/16/24
8/21/24
5/13/24
7/31/24
TBD
6/5/24
6/5/24
9/23/24
8/21/24

8/2124

Yes

Yes

Yes

5/13/24
7/25/24

6/17/24

10/24/24

9/27/24
10/17/24
8/23/23
5/16/24

7/31/24

6/5/24
6/13/24
9/25/24
8/26/24

9/3/24

5/14/24
7/25/24

6/18/24

10/24/24

9/27/24
10/18/24
8/23/23
5/17/24

7/31/24

7/29/24
6/17/24
9/25/24
8/27/24

9/4/24
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5/28/24
8/6/24

6/24/24

10/25/24

10/10/24
10/22/24
9/12/24
5/24/24

8/2/24

7/31/24
6/28/24
10/9/24
9/11/24

6/9/24

5/28/24
8/6/24

6/25/24

10/25/24

10/11/24
10/23/24
9/13/24
5/28/24

8/2/24

8/1/24
7/2/24
10/9/24
9/11/24

9/10/24

N/A
N/A

N/A

10/25/24

N/A
N/A
9/14/24
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
10/23/24
N/A

N/A



Rubicam
Rydal Rd
Sharpless
Sherwood
Shoemaker Rd
Silver

Spear Ave
Spring Valley
Tennis
Thomson
Tremont
Tulpehocken
Turner
Washington Lane
Wheatsheaf

Willow

Wrack Rd

Woodland Rd

Old York
Susquehanna
Revelation
Hampton
Brentwood
Corinthian
Monroe
Valley
Spruce
Woodland
Old York
Willow
Nolen
Newbold
Old York

Forrest

Mill

Highland Ave

Dead End
Woodland
Marshall
Amity
Edmund
Maplewood
Jackson
Dead end
Jenkintown
Kruger
Rockwell
Douglass
Wunderland
Autumn
Woodland

New
Pavement

Dale

Wheatsheaf

TBD
6/5/27
6/5/24
6/5/24

7/22/24
7/22/24

10/16/24

6/5/24
TBD
5/13/24
TBD
TBD
5/13/24
TBD
9/23/24

TBD

TBD

9/23/24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

6/7/24
6/17/24
6/12/24
7/24/24
7/22/24
10/17/24

6/18/24

5/13/24

5/17/24

9/25/24

9/25/24

6/11/24
6/18/24
6/13/24
7/26/24
7/23/24
10/18/24

6/20/24

5/13/24

5/20/24

9/25/24

9/26/24
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7/9/24
6/25/24
7/8/24
8/2/24
8/7/24
10/22/24

6/24/24

5/28/24

5/24/24

10/9/24

10/10/24

7/12/24
6/28/24
7/8/24
8/5/24
8/12/24
10/23/24

6/24/24

5/29/24

5/24/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

7/16/24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

6/10/24

N/A

N/A

N/A



Wunderland Rd Woodland Turner 5/13/24 5/17/24  5/20/24 5/23/24 5/23/24 N/A
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